MARCH
# OF PERMITS VALUATION  PERMIT FEES
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 132.50
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 70,012.80 1,329.69
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
2 155,000.00 2,395.25
4 $225,012.80 $3,857.44

City of Cle Etun

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2020 Building Permit Data

# OF PERMITS

=
SHooorro

WOFRrNEFEPEFLO

VALUATION

0.00

0.00
57,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
70,012.80
276,625.60
13,692.00
0.00
160,000.00

$577,330.40

PERMIT FEES

0.00
96.50
1,179.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,370.50
0.00
91.50
1,329.69
4,346.37
259.75
0.00
2,690.31

$11,364.16



